1 HARAC Ece
2 ARAPOVIC Hana
3 SINGEORZAN loana
4|/MEI ROSU Bianca
5/MATOS Ines
6 COK Isa
7 BRZYSKA Anna
8 HURSEY Anna
9 DARI Helga
10 MITROFAN Luciana
11|DYMYTRENKO Anastasiya
12 TOFTAKER Martine
13|SASTRE Eugenia
14 BOGDANOWICZ Natalia
15|TOKIC Sara
16 HANSSON Matilda
17 VAN LIEROP Karlijn
18 SADIKOVIC Enisa
19 COLL Silvia
20| TVEIT MUSKANTOR Leah
21/RONCALLO Valentina
22|SOMMEROVA Helena
23 VASENDOVA Jana
24|CINCUROVA Ema
25 MOLTARA Enya
26|/ MESETOVIC Harisa

EUROPEAN TABLE TENNIS UNION
European U21 CHAMPIONSHIPS
05th- 9th April 2023
Sarajevo , Bosnia and Herzegovina

WOMEN'S DOUBLES SEEDING LIST

YILMAZ Ozge
ZAHARIA Elena

ARLIA Nicole

GRIESEL Mia

PINTO Matilde
AVEZOU Agathe
WIELGOS Zuzanna
KLEE Sophia
PAPADIMITRIOU Malamatenia
PRANJKOVIC Naomi
MATIUNINA Veronika
RILISKYTE Kornelija
CRISTOBAL Ainhoa
ILLASOVA Adriana
VAN HAUWAERT Julie
COSIC Dora

ERNST Emine
GEORGIEVA Tsvetelina
STERNER Anastasiya
BAASAN Nomin
BARANI Arianna
KLEMPEREROVA Anna
HRABICOVA Klara
YEVTODII lolanta
HORVAT Polona
BIOGRADLIC Dzana

TUR
CRO
ROU
ROU
POR
FRA
POL
WAL
HUN
ROU
UKR
NOR
ESP
POL
SLO
SWE
NED
LUX
ESP
SWE
ITA
CZE
CZE
SVK
SLO
BIH

TUR
ROU
ITA
GER
POR
FRA
POL
GER
GRE
GER
UKR
LTU
ESP
SVK
BEL
CRO
NED
BUL
AUT
SWE
ITA
CZE
CZE
UKR
SLO
BIH

525,4
1683,0
635,1
453,4
750,4
527,5
400,5
339,4
585,1
357,4
427,2
168,6
222,5
86,4
144,9
212,0
134,4
46,1
49,8
97,0
71,0
55,2
87,0
51,4
63,8
0,0

1612,8
1283,0
1155,3
674,5
267,9
445,7
353,8
388,4
125,8
143,6
51,4
305,5
113,5
2232
155,0
74,4
122,0
160,0
109,8
59,5
79,2
94,8
55,2
79,2
63,8
0,0

2138,2
2966,0
1790,4
1127,9
1018,4
973,2
754,3
727,8
710,9
500,9
478,6
474,1
336,0
309,6
299,9
286,4
256,3
206,1
159,6
156,5
150,2
150,0
142,2
130,5
127,7
0,0



